

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH KALABARI COLLEGE

ESTD. 1992

P/O: KALABARI, DISTRICT: BISWANATH, ASSAM, PIN: 784178

E-mail ID- kalabaricollege@gmail.com,

website: www.kalabaricollege.org.in,

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

Phone No. 9613049831

BETWEEN

Department of English, Kalabari College, Kalabari, Biswanath And Department of English, Behali Degree College, Borgang, Biswanath

Subject to the education policies of the higher educational institutions of India, in order to promote collaboration and interest on educational activities between Department of English, Kalabari College, Kalabari, Biswanath and Department of English, Behali Degree College, Borgang, Biswanath. The both parties hereby agree that the letter of intent to this work will serve as a general framework for cooperation to be held as follows:

- 1. Cooperate in the educational training programmes
- 2. Exchange of information, resources and publications
- 3. Organisation of seminars, workshops, conferences etc.
- 4. Exchange of teaching staff and students
 - Both parties will appoint a coordinator from each party for the implementation of joint activities.
 - ❖ Both parties must understand that any activities to be performed, all costs and liabilities shall be considered and discussed with and depend on the resources available in the institutions.
- ❖ This MoU will be valid for a period of three years from the date of signing in. The parties to this Memorandum of Understanding signing in on date: **08-11-2021**

Khirod Kr. Neog HOD

> Department of English Kalabari College

Department of English
Kalabari College, Biswanath

Department of English Behali Degree College

Dinod Subidi

HOD

uepartment of English
aphali Degree Collegi















